
Company Name HILLSBOROUGH TRAN AUTH

Post Date Between 2018-01-01 00:00:00 and 2018-01-31 23:59:59

Transparency Report Report Owner LOLLIE, DARLENE

Report Time 2018-02-01 00:04:50

Transaction Type One of: Cash advance or Misc Credit or Misc Debit or Purchase or
Payment

Card Nickname Purchase Date Post Date Amount MCC Description

CARLA WILLIAMS 01/02/2018 01/03/2018 (22.36) BOOK STORES

CHRISTINA BUCHANAN 12/31/2017 01/02/2018 25.03 ADVERTISING SERVICES

CHRISTINA BUCHANAN 01/12/2018 01/15/2018 650.00 MEMBERSHIP CLUBS,(SPORTS,RECREATION,ATHL

CHRISTINA BUCHANAN 01/24/2018 01/25/2018 177.83 POSTAGE STAMPS

CYNTHIA JENNINGS 01/23/2018 01/24/2018 15.92 BOOK STORES

HILLSBOROUGH TRANS AUTH 01/18/2018 01/18/2018 (24,891.24) OTHER FEES

Kenyatta Lee 01/08/2018 01/09/2018 32.09 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE STORES

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 01/02/2018 01/03/2018 30.00 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 01/09/2018 01/11/2018 800.00 MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 01/12/2018 01/15/2018 30.00 COMPUTER AND DATA PROCESSING SERVICES

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 01/15/2018 01/15/2018 0.24 OTHER FEES

QUYNH THAI-BUTLER 01/20/2018 01/22/2018 33.41 DISCOUNT STORES

TIANA HAWKINS 01/02/2018 01/03/2018 175.00 CIVIC, SOCIAL AND FRATERNAL ASSOCIATIONS

TIANA HAWKINS 01/09/2018 01/10/2018 73.44 BOOK STORES

TIANA HAWKINS 01/11/2018 01/12/2018 242.82 CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

TIANA HAWKINS 01/19/2018 01/22/2018 284.62 BOOK STORES

TIANA HAWKINS 01/26/2018 01/29/2018 80.58 BOOK STORES

TIANA HAWKINS 01/28/2018 01/29/2018 30.78 BOOK STORES

TINA WHITE 01/02/2018 01/03/2018 776.13 COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES

TINA WHITE 01/10/2018 01/11/2018 5,140.00 ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

TINA WHITE 01/19/2018 01/22/2018 20.64 COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT

TINA WHITE 01/23/2018 01/24/2018 77.18 TESTING LABORATORIES (NON-MEDICAL)

TINA WHITE 01/25/2018 01/26/2018 1,089.00 MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING & PRINTING

Yolanda Jennings 12/29/2017 01/02/2018 (9.16) MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES

Yolanda Jennings 12/29/2017 01/02/2018 29.99 BOOK STORES

Yolanda Jennings 01/03/2018 01/03/2018 229.95 BOOK STORES

Yolanda Jennings 01/04/2018 01/08/2018 286.60 AMERICAN AIRLINES

Yolanda Jennings 01/17/2018 01/19/2018 820.00 MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C

Yolanda Jennings 01/18/2018 01/22/2018 1,190.00 MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C

Yolanda Jennings 01/24/2018 01/26/2018 288.60 JETBLUE AIRLINES

Yolanda Jennings 01/26/2018 01/29/2018 164.94 BOOK STORES

Yolanda Jennings 01/29/2018 01/30/2018 65.98 BOOK STORES

(12,061.99)report count: 32
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